Page 1
 | Angular Contact Ball BearingsBall Bearings
ERIKS UK | |
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
18

shield. Bearings capped on both sides are lubricated for life and are considered virtually maintenance free.
Characteristics
Series: 32
With sealing: No
Application
● Recommended in: Chemical
Manufacturer ID Inner diameter
mm
Outer diameter
mm
Width
mm
Contact angle
°
Cage Article
3201 ATN9 12 32 15.9 30 Plastic 3201TN9-SKF
3202 ATN9 15 35 15.9 30 Plastic 3202-SKF
3204 ATN9 20 47 20.6 30 Plastic 3204TN9-SKF
3204 A 20 47 20.6 30 Steel 3204-SKF
3205 ATN9/C3 25 52 20.6 30 Plastic 3205C3-SKF
3205 A 25 52 20.6 30 Steel 3205-SKF
3206 ATN9/C3 30 62 23.8 30 Plastic 3206C3-SKF
3206 ATN9 30 62 23.8 30 Plastic 3206TN9-SKF
3206 A 30 62 23.8 30 Steel 3206-SKF
3207 ATN9 35 72 27 30 Plastic 3207TN9-SKF
3207 ATN9/C3 35 72 27 30 Plastic 3207C3-SKF
3207 A 35 72 27 30 Steel 3207-SKF
3208 ATN9 40 80 30.2 30 Plastic 3208TN9-SKF
3209 ATN9 45 85 30.2 30 Plastic 3209TN9-SKF
3209 ATN9/C3 45 85 30.2 30 Plastic 3209C3-SKF
3209 A 45 85 30.2 30 Steel 3209-SKF
3211 ATN9 55 100 33.3 30 Plastic 3211TN9-SKF
3211 A 55 100 33.3 30 Steel 3211-SKF
3212 A 60 110 36.5 30 Steel 3212-SKF
3212 A/C3 60 110 36.5 30 Steel 3212C3-SKF
3213 A/C3 65 120 38.1 30 Steel 3213C3-SKF
3213 A 65 120 38.1 30 Steel 3213-SKF
/2

_2
4.
04
.2
02
4
Manufacturer ID Inner diameter
mm
Outer diameter
mm
Width
mm
Contact angle
°
Cage Article
3214 A 70 125 39.7 30 Steel 3214-SKF
3215 A 75 130 41.3 30 Steel 3215-SKF
3217 A/C3 85 150 49.2 30 Steel 3217C3-SKF
3217 A 85 150 49.2 30 Steel 3217-SKF
3218 A 90 160 52.4 30 Steel 3218-SKF
3219 A/C3 95 170 55.6 30 Steel 3219C3-SKF
3220 A 100 180 60.3 30 Steel 3220-SKF
/2